
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U21  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   WomenU21-48
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 CHRISTINA CHRISTOFOROU ? KITION

2 XANTHIA STYLIANOU ? CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3 CHRISTINA LOUCA ? PEGASOS LARNACAS

4 MARIAM KOTZIA ? LARNAKA JUDO

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 CHRISTINA CHRISTOFOROU XANTHIA STYLIANOU 11-00 0:00

10

3 42 CHRISTINA LOUCA MARIAM KOTZIA 10-00 0:00

10

1 33 CHRISTINA CHRISTOFOROU CHRISTINA LOUCA 10-00 0:00

10

2 44 XANTHIA STYLIANOU MARIAM KOTZIA 10-00 0:00

10

1 45 CHRISTINA CHRISTOFOROU MARIAM KOTZIA 10-00 0:00

10

2 36 XANTHIA STYLIANOU CHRISTINA LOUCA 10-00 0:00

10

Wins Pts Pos

3 30 1

2 20 2

1 10 3

0 0 4

Results

Pos Name

1 CHRISTINA CHRISTOFOROU, KITION

2 XANTHIA STYLIANOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3 CHRISTINA LOUCA, PEGASOS LARNACAS

4 MARIAM KOTZIA, LARNAKA JUDO



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U21  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   WomenU21-52
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1  ADAMANTIA CHRISTODOULIDOU ? CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 IRENE ALEXANDROU ? ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21  ADAMANTIA CHRISTODOULIDOU IRENE ALEXANDROU 10-00 0:00

10

1 22  ADAMANTIA CHRISTODOULIDOU IRENE ALEXANDROU 02-00 0:00

1

1 23  ADAMANTIA CHRISTODOULIDOU IRENE ALEXANDROU

Wins Pts Pos

2 11 1

0 0 2

Results

Pos Name

1  ADAMANTIA CHRISTODOULIDOU , CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 IRENE ALEXANDROU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U21  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   WomenU21-57
Competitors: 6

1

1. RITA KOUSHIAPPA, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

2

3. MARIA LEONTSINH , CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

7. PANAYIOTA VASILEIOU, PEGASOS LARNACAS
10 - 00s3

3

6. CHRISTIA PANTELI , ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

4

4. VERONICA KALAITSIDOU, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

8. MARILENA CHRISTODOULOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

KOUSHIAPPA

LEONTSINH 

00 - 10

6

PANTELI 

KALAITSIDOU

00 - 11

7

1

2

VASILEIOU

8

3

4

CHRISTODOULOU

9

6

VASILEIOU

PANTELI 

00s3 - 11

10

5

CHRISTODOULOU

KOUSHIAPPA

10 - 01s1

11

LEONTSINH 

KALAITSIDOU

10s1 - 00s3

PANTELI 

CHRISTODOULOU

LEONTSINH 

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MARIA LEONTSINH , CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

VERONICA KALAITSIDOU, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

CHRISTIA PANTELI , ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

MARILENA CHRISTODOULOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

PANAYIOTA VASILEIOU, PEGASOS LARNACAS

RITA KOUSHIAPPA, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U21  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   WomenU21-70
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 SOPHIA VASILEIOU ? NASIA JUDO CLUB 

2 MARIA MICHAEL ? LARNAKA JUDO

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 SOPHIA VASILEIOU MARIA MICHAEL 00-10 0:00

10

1 22 SOPHIA VASILEIOU MARIA MICHAEL 00-10 0:00

10

1 23 SOPHIA VASILEIOU MARIA MICHAEL

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

2

Results

Pos Name

1 MARIA MICHAEL, LARNAKA JUDO

2 SOPHIA VASILEIOU, NASIA JUDO CLUB 



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U21  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   WomenU21-78
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 DOMNIKI PAPALOUKA ? MONOMACHOS

2 EIRINI ANDREOU ? CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 DOMNIKI PAPALOUKA EIRINI ANDREOU 00-10 0:00

10

1 22 DOMNIKI PAPALOUKA EIRINI ANDREOU 00-11s1 2:20

10

1 23 DOMNIKI PAPALOUKA EIRINI ANDREOU

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

2

Results

Pos Name

1 EIRINI ANDREOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 DOMNIKI PAPALOUKA , MONOMACHOS



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U21  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   MenU21-60
Competitors: 10

1

1. CHRISTOS STAVROU, KITION

2

5. LOUKAS KWNSTANTINOU, LARNAKA JUDO

13. ALEXANDROS  GEORGIOU , MONOMACHOS 00 - 10

3

3. STYLIANOS DEMETROV , CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

4

7. REIMOND HAJISOTIRIS, LAKEDEMON

5

2. STRATOS CHARALAMPOUS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

614. AVXENTIS AVXENTIOU, KITION

7

4. NESTORAS HADJIGIANNIS, LARNAKA JUDO

12. APOSTOLOS ZENIOU, ZEN JUDO 10 - 00

816. ALEXANDROS  KAMITSIS , LAKEDEMON

A

B

C

D

9

STAVROU

GEORGIOU 

10 - 00

10

DEMETROV 

HAJISOTIRIS

00 - 10

11

CHARALAMPOUS

AVXENTIOU

10 - 00

12

HADJIGIANNIS

KAMITSIS 

00 - 10

13
GEORGIOU 

14
DEMETROV 

15
AVXENTIOU

16
HADJIGIANNIS

17

STAVROU

HAJISOTIRIS

10 - 00

18

CHARALAMPOUS

KAMITSIS 

00 - 10

19

GEORGIOU 

DEMETROV 

00 - 10

20

AVXENTIOU

HADJIGIANNIS

00 - 10

21

18

DEMETROV 

CHARALAMPOUS
10 - 00

22

17

HADJIGIANNIS

HAJISOTIRIS
00 - 10

23

STAVROU

KAMITSIS 

10 - 00

DEMETROV 

HAJISOTIRIS

STAVROU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CHRISTOS STAVROU, KITION

ALEXANDROS  KAMITSIS , LAKEDEMON

STYLIANOS DEMETROV , CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

REIMOND HAJISOTIRIS, LAKEDEMON

STRATOS CHARALAMPOUS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

NESTORAS HADJIGIANNIS, LARNAKA JUDO

ALEXANDROS  GEORGIOU , MONOMACHOS

AVXENTIS AVXENTIOU, KITION



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U21  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   MenU21-66
Competitors: 13

1

1. GEORGIOS KALAITSIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

9. KONSTANTINOS GEORGIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 01 - 00

213. MARIOS KOUMI, KITION

311. GARRY PETROSSIAN, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

4

7. NIKOS ZENIOU  , ZEN JUDO

15. ANDREAS PIERIS, PEGASOS LARNACAS 10 - 00

5

2. PETROS CHRISTODOULIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

10. AIMILIOS PEPPOS, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB 00 - 10

6

6. IOANNIS MICHAELIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

7

4. VLADIMIROS CHARALAMPOUS, PEGASOS LARNACAS

12. GIWRGOS HADJISAVVAS, LARNAKA JUDO 10 - 00

8

8. PANAGIOTES KAGLANTZE , CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

16. CHRISTOS CHRYSANTHOU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB 10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

KALAITSIDES

KOUMI

10 - 00

10

PETROSSIAN

ZENIOU  

00 - 10

11

PEPPOS

MICHAELIDES

10 - 00

12

CHARALAMPOUS

KAGLANTZE 

00s3 - 10s2

13

GEORGIOU

KOUMI
10 - 00

14

PIERIS

PETROSSIAN
00s3 - 10s1

15

CHRISTODOULIDES

MICHAELIDES
00 - 10

16

CHRYSANTHOU

CHARALAMPOUS
00s1 - 01s2

17

KALAITSIDES

ZENIOU  

10 - 00s1

18

PEPPOS

KAGLANTZE 

00 - 10s1

19

GEORGIOU

PETROSSIAN

10 - 00

20

MICHAELIDES

CHARALAMPOUS

00 - 10

21

18

GEORGIOU

PEPPOS
11 - 00

22

17

CHARALAMPOUS

ZENIOU  
00s2 - 01

23

KALAITSIDES

KAGLANTZE 

01 - 00s2

GEORGIOU

ZENIOU  

KALAITSIDES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GEORGIOS KALAITSIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

PANAGIOTES KAGLANTZE , CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

KONSTANTINOS GEORGIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

NIKOS ZENIOU  , ZEN JUDO

AIMILIOS PEPPOS, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

VLADIMIROS CHARALAMPOUS, PEGASOS LARNACAS

GARRY PETROSSIAN, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

IOANNIS MICHAELIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U21  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   MenU21-73
Competitors: 9

19. VICTORAS PEPPOS, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

2

5. ANASTASIOS IOANNOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

311. IAKOVOS KOURAOULI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

4

7. STEPHAN  MARDAPITAS , MONOMACHOS

15. EKTORAS ALEXANDROU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB 10 - 00

5

2. GIORGOS SPYROY, ENOSI TZOYNTO AMMOHOSTOY

6

6. CHRISTOFOROS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

712. STEFANOS LAZARIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

816. KYRIAKOS SPETSIOS, KITION

A

B

C

D

9

PEPPOS

IOANNOU

00 - 10

10

KOURAOULI

MARDAPITAS 

10 - 00s1

11

SPYROY

CHARALAMPOUS

00s1 - 01s1

12

LAZARIDES

SPETSIOS

10s1 - 01

13
PEPPOS

14
MARDAPITAS 

15
SPYROY

16
SPETSIOS

17

IOANNOU

KOURAOULI

00 - 10s2

18

CHARALAMPOUS

LAZARIDES

10s1 - 00

19

PEPPOS

MARDAPITAS 

00s2 - 01s1

20

SPYROY

SPETSIOS

00 - 10

21

18

MARDAPITAS 

LAZARIDES
00 - 10

22

17

SPETSIOS

IOANNOU
00s1 - 10

23

KOURAOULI

CHARALAMPOUS

10 - 01s1

LAZARIDES

IOANNOU

KOURAOULI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

IAKOVOS KOURAOULI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

CHRISTOFOROS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

STEFANOS LAZARIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

ANASTASIOS IOANNOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

STEPHAN  MARDAPITAS , MONOMACHOS

KYRIAKOS SPETSIOS, KITION

VICTORAS PEPPOS, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

GIORGOS SPYROY, ENOSI TZOYNTO AMMOHOSTOY



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U21  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   MenU21-81
Competitors: 7

1

1. THANASIS ORFANOS, KITION

5. PETROS KOZOKAROU, PEGASOS LARNACAS
10 - 00

2

3. ANTONIS GIANGOULIS, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

7. MILTIADIS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
00s1 - 10

3

2. CHRISTOS DEMETRIADES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

6. KYRIAKOS TZAZOU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB
11 - 00

4

4. GIORGOS ZINTIRIDES, PEGASOS LARNACAS

A

B

C

D

5

ORFANOS

CHARALAMPOUS

10s1 - 00s1

6

DEMETRIADES

ZINTIRIDES

10 - 00s1

7

1

2

KOZOKAROU

GIANGOULIS

00 - 11

8

3

4

TZAZOU

9

6

GIANGOULIS

ZINTIRIDES

10s1 - 00

10

5

TZAZOU

CHARALAMPOUS

00 - 10

11

ORFANOS

DEMETRIADES

00s1 - 01s1

GIANGOULIS

CHARALAMPOUS

DEMETRIADES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CHRISTOS DEMETRIADES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

THANASIS ORFANOS, KITION

ANTONIS GIANGOULIS, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

MILTIADIS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

GIORGOS ZINTIRIDES, PEGASOS LARNACAS

KYRIAKOS TZAZOU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

PETROS KOZOKAROU, PEGASOS LARNACAS



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U21  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   MenU21-90
Competitors: 5Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 PETROS KESOV ? CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 THEOCHARIS KARATSAOUSIDIS ? LARNAKA JUDO

3 GIANNIS XRISTOFIDIS ? ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

4 MARIOS DEMETRIOU ? KITION

5 PANAGIOTIS ARISTODEMOU ? KITION

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 MARIOS DEMETRIOU PANAGIOTIS ARISTODEMOU 11s1-00s3 3:28

10

1 22 PETROS KESOV THEOCHARIS KARATSAOUSIDIS 10s1-00s2 2:42

10

3 43 GIANNIS XRISTOFIDIS MARIOS DEMETRIOU 00-10 2:00

10

1 54 PETROS KESOV PANAGIOTIS ARISTODEMOU 10-00 0:37

10

2 35 THEOCHARIS KARATSAOUSIDIS GIANNIS XRISTOFIDIS 10-00 0:13

10

1 46 PETROS KESOV MARIOS DEMETRIOU 10-00 0:43

10

3 57 GIANNIS XRISTOFIDIS PANAGIOTIS ARISTODEMOU 00-10 0:21

10

2 48 THEOCHARIS KARATSAOUSIDIS MARIOS DEMETRIOU 11-00 1:01

10

1 39 PETROS KESOV GIANNIS XRISTOFIDIS 10-00 0:14

10

2 510 THEOCHARIS KARATSAOUSIDIS PANAGIOTIS ARISTODEMOU 10-00 2:27

10

Wins Pts Pos

4 40 1

3 30 2

0 0

32 20

41 10

5

Results

Pos Name

1 PETROS KESOV, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 THEOCHARIS KARATSAOUSIDIS, LARNAKA JUDO

3 MARIOS DEMETRIOU, KITION

4 PANAGIOTIS ARISTODEMOU, KITION

5 GIANNIS XRISTOFIDIS, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U21  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   MenU21-100
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 CHRISTOS CHARALAMBOUS ? ENOSI TZOYNTO AMMOHOSTOY

2 GIORGOS  MICHAEL ? DORAGON JUDO ACADEMY 

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 CHRISTOS CHARALAMBOUS GIORGOS  MICHAEL 10-00 0:00

10

1 22 CHRISTOS CHARALAMBOUS GIORGOS  MICHAEL 10-00 0:00

10

1 23 CHRISTOS CHARALAMBOUS GIORGOS  MICHAEL 

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0 2

Results

Pos Name

1 CHRISTOS CHARALAMBOUS, ENOSI TZOYNTO AMMOHOSTOY

2 GIORGOS  MICHAEL , DORAGON JUDO ACADEMY 


